Bob-Cat

GOLF, TURF & SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

Product Type: General Ref. No. 004 SerVice Bunetin J531

March 2001

Filter Part Numbers

Models Affected:
All Current Bob-Cat PLC Products

ISsue
We have released Textron Part Numbers for all current filters on Bob-Cat PLC products.

Correction

You may now order your filters for current Bob-Cat PLC products through Textron Golf, Turf And
Specialty Products.

Effective Serial Number
All current Bob-Cat PLC products.

Warranty

This is for informational purposes only. Warranty does not apply.

Parts Involved
Filters

If you have any questions about this bulletin, please contact the Textron Golf, Turf And
Specialty Products Service Department at 920-699-5890.
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Bob-Cat Filters
Air Filter Pre Filter Number
Model 842505 842506 2208178 2722206 2722208 2722211 2722213 2722217 2722275 2722462 2722711

GD 930000 X

930001 X

930002 X

930006 not required

930007 X

930008 X

930009 X

930010

X
930022 X
930023 X

930024 X

932010 not available at time of printing

933000 X

933001 X

933002 X

933003

933004

933005

933010

XXX XX

934000

934001 X

934002 X

934003

XX

934004

934005 X

934010 X

VS 930100 X

930101 X

930108 X

930110 X

932100 X

933100 X

933101 X

933102 X

933104 X

933105 X

934100 X

934101 X

934104 X

934105 X
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Bob-Cat Filters
Air Filter Pre Filter Number
Model 842505 842506 2208178 2722206 2722208 2722211 2722213 2722217 2722275 2722462 2722711

HYD 930300 X

930301 X

930302 X

930303 X

930304 X

930306 X

930307 X

930309 X

930310 X

930322 X

930323 X

930324 X

930325 X

3100 943100 X

943101 X

943104 X

943105 X

ZT100 942102 X

942103 X

942104 X

942105 X

ZT200 942200 X

942201 X

942202 X

942203 X

942204 X

942205 X

942206 X

942207 X

942208 not require

(o} [oF

942209 not require

942211 X

942220

942221

942222

XXX >

942223

942224 X

942225 not require

(o} [oF

942226 not require

942227

942228

942230

XX XX

942231

942212 X

942215 X

ZT331 942300 not required
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Bob-Cat Filters
Air Filter Number
Model 842507 842510 1985039-01 2208177 2722205 2722207 2722209 2722210 2722212 2722216 2722274 2722461

GD 930000 X

930001 X

930002 X

930006 X

930007 X

930008 X

930009 X

930010 X

930022 X

930023 X

930024 X

932010 not available at time of printin

933000 X

933001 X

933002 X

933003

933004

933005

933010

XXX XX

934000

934001 X

934002 X

934003

XX

934004

934005 X

934010 X

VS 930100 X

930101 X

930108 X

930110 X

932100 X

933100 X

933101 X

933102 X

933104 X

933105 X

934100 X

934101 X

934104 X

934105 X
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Bob-Cat Filters
Air Filter Number
Model 842507 842510 1985039-01 2208177|2722205 2722207 2722209 2722210 2722212 2722216 2722274 2722461

HYD 930300 X

930301 X

930302 X

930303 X

930304 X

930306 X

930307 X

930309 X

930310 X

930322 X

930323 X

930324 X

930325 X

3100 943100 X

943101 X

943104 X

943105 X

ZT100 942102 X

942103 X

942104 X

942105 X

ZT200 942200 X

942201 X

942202 X

942203 X

942204 X

942205 X

942206 X

942207 X

942208 X

942209 X

942211 X

942220

942221

942222

X XXX

942223

942224 X

942225 X

942226 X

942227

942228

942230

942231

942212

XX XX XX

942215

ZT331 942300 X
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Bob-Cat Filters
Engine Oil Filter Number
Model 842502 842511 2720883-02 2722214 2722215 2722276 2722463

GD 930000 X

930001 X

930002 X

930006 not required

930007 X

930008 X

930009 X

930010 X

930022

X
930023 X

930024 X

932010 not available at time of printin

933000

>

933001 X

933002 X

933003

933004

933005

933010

XXX XX

934000

934001 X

934002 X

934003 X

934004 X

934005 X

934010 X

VS 930100 X

930101 X

930108 X

930110 X

932100 X

933100 X

933101 X

933102 X

933104 X

933105 X

934100 X

934101 X

934104 X

934105 X
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Bob-Cat Filters
Engine Oil Filter Number
Model 842502 842511 2720883-02 2722214 2722215 2722276

HYD 930300 X

930301 X

930302 X

930303 X

930304 X

930306 X

930307 X

930309 X

930310 X

930322

930323

930324

XX XX

930325

3100 943100 X

943101 X

943104 X

943105

ZT100 942102

942103

942104

942105

XXX XXX

ZT200 942200

942201 X

942202

X

942203 X

942204 X

942205 X

942206 X

942207 X

942208 X

942209 X

942211

942220

942221

942222

X XXX

942223

942224 X

942225 X

942226 X

942227

942228

942230

942231

942212

XX XX XX

942215

ZT331 942300 X
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TGTSP

842505

842506
2208178
2722206
2722208
2722211
2722213
2722217
2722275
2722462
2722711

Air Filters

Pre Filter Numbers

OEM

24 083 02
272490

24 083 05
11013-2109
11013-7001
45083 01
11013-7009
12 083 12
36356
273638

66 083 01-S

Kohler
Briggs
Kohler
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kohler
Kawasaki
Kohler
Tecumseh
Briggs
Kohler

Filter Cross Reference

TGTSP

842507
842510
1985039-01
2208177
2722205
2722207
2722209
2722210
2722212
2722216
2722274
2722461

OEM to TGTSP

Air Filter Numbers

OEM

394018

47 083 03
870119N
24 083 03
11013-2141
11013-7002
493910

45 083 02
11029-7002
12 083 10
36357
499486

Briggs
Kohler
Nelson
Kohler
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Briggs
Kohler
Kawasaki
Kohler
Tecumseh
Briggs

TGTSP

842502
842511
2722214
2722215
2722276
2722463
2720883-02

Qil Filter Numbers

OEM

12 050 01
492932
49065-2078
52 050 02
36961
492932
119305-35150

Kohler
Briggs
Kawasaki
Kohler
Tecumseh
Briggs
Yanmar



